Department
Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

FAR No. 4

CONSOLIDATED MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of September 2021

Department of Budget and Management

Office of the Secretary

ALl

06 001 0100000

01,03 -

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET

PARTICULARS

MOQE

Fin. Exp

TOTAL

6= (2+ 3+4+5)

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MDS Checks Issued
Advice to Debit Account
Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)
MDS Checks Issued
Advice to Debit Account
Working Fund for FAPs
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA)
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)
Overpayment of expenses (e.g.
personnel benefits)
Restitution for loss of
government property
Liquidated damages and
similar daims
Others (TEF, BTr Doc. Stamp Tax, etc.)
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS
TOTAL

4,569,837.43
42,631,084.66

5,990,951.85

4,657,227.19
20,998,834.20

339,605.49

5,820.00
1,600,990.23

2,652.25

9,232,884.62
65,230,909.09

6,333,209.59

53,191,873.94

25,995,666.88

1,609,462.48

80,797,003.30
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Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

CONSOLIDATED MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of September 2021

: Department of Budget and Management
Office of the Secretary
ALL

106 001 0100000
01,03

[T

FAR No. 4

PARTICULARS

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

MOOE Fin. Exp co

Sub-Total PS MOOE Fin, Exp Co

Sub-Total

TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

W

8 9 10

11= (7+

8+9+10) 12 13 14 15

16= (12+
13+14+15)

17=(11+16)

18=(6+17)

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MDS Checks Issued
Advice to Debit Account
Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)
MDS Checks Issued
Advice to Debit Account
Working Fund for FAPS
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS

|NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA)
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please spedify...)

Overpayment of expenses

(e.g. personnel benefits)

Restitution for loss of

government property

Liquidated damages and

similar claims

Others Q;EF, BTr Doc. Stamp Tax, etc.)
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS
TOTAL

327,240.22 -

327,240.22 | 1,469,039.45

17,777.70 -

484,167.19
349,011.56 - =

- 19,025.00 35,996.87 ~ 32,277.81

501,944.89
1,818,051.01

87,299.68

501,944.89
2,145,291.23

87,299.68

9,734,829.51
67,376,200.32

6,420,509.27

327,240.22 =

1,488,064.45 402,786.13 =

327,240.22 516,445.00

R e

2,407,295.58

2,734,535.80

83,531,539.10
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Department :
Agency/Entity :

Department of Budget and Management

Office of the Secretary

Operating Unit :
Organization Code (UACS) 3
Fund Cluster i

ALL

06 001 0100000

01,03

CONSOLIDATED MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of September 2021

FAR No. 4

PARTICULARS

TRUST LIABILITIES

GRAND TOTAL

MOOE

co

TOTAL

MOOE

Fin. Exp

co

TOTAL

Remarks]|

1

19

20

21

22=(19+20+2
1)

23

25

26

27=(23+24+25
+26)

[CASH DISBURSEMENTS
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MDS Checks Issued
Advice to Debit Account
Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)
MDS Checks Issued
Advice to Debit Account
Working Fund for FAPs
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA)
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)

Overpayment of expenses (e.g.
personnel benefits)

Restitution for loss of
government property
Liquidated damages and
similar claims

Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

Others (TEF, BTr Doc, Stamp Tax, etc.)
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS

TOTAL

68,323.71
887,464.35

68,323.71
887,464.35

4,638,161.14
44,987,588.46

6,009,976.85

4,675,004.89

- 21,675,085.98

375,602.36

489,987.19
1,600,990.23

34,930.06

9,803,153.22
68,263,664.67

6,420,509.27

955,788.06

955,788.06

55,635,726.45

26,725,693.23

2,125,907.48

84,487,327.16
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FAR No. 4
CONSOLIDATED MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of September 2021

Department : riment of and Ma

Agency/Entity : Office of the Secretary

Operating Unit : ALL

Organization Code (UACS) : 06001 0100000

Fund Cluster : 01,03
SUMMARY:

Previous Report. Yhis month As at Date
Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA 2,390,629,998.00 158,769,318.00 2,549,399,316.00
NTA 345,000.00 345,000.00
Working Fund = -
TRA 71,562,555.17 6,420,509.27 7 77,983,064.44
wc . :
NCAA . E
Others (COT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.) - 5
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)* issued - e -
Total Disbursements Authorities Available 2,462,537,553.17 165,189,827.27 2,627,727,380.44
Less: Lapsed NCA 248,741,163.78 180,744,481.53 429,485,645.31
Disbursements ** 2,217,320,460.62 84,487,327.16 7 2,301,807,787.78
Less; Other Non-Cash Disbursements N s
Disbursements effected through outright deductions

from daims

Overpayment of expenses (e.g. personne! benefits)
Restitution for loss of government property
Liquidated damages and similar daims

Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)

Notes: *The use of NTA is discouraged

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 86,702,968.29 16,863,084.36 103,566,052.65

- Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date siﬁT%Ev.ns (83,178,897.06) Zﬁ.@ﬂ 4
Total Disbursment Program 2,387,044,133.65 24,375,994.56 2,411,420,128.21
Less: Actual Disbursment Program 2,217,320,460.62 84,487,327.16 / 2,301,807,787.78
(Qver)/Under Spending 169,723,673.03 (60,111,332.60) 109,612,340.43

**Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursements (column 27)

Recommending | By: Approved By: .
Dlgi_mlly S‘g::i‘;:)‘vemuomo
. 23 o
¢ C%('ﬁ Eoél‘,iﬂﬂ.'lu.‘llw.[ﬂzu
JE DANTE B. DE CLARITO ALEJANDRQ D. MAGSINO
OIC-Chj nt

Director 1V, Finance Service Assistant Secretary
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