Department

Department of Budget and ManagementOffice of the Secretary

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

: ALL

Organization Code (UACS)

: 06 001 0100000

Fund Cluster

: 01,03

	CURRENT YEAR BUDGET									
PARTICULARS	PS	MOOE	Fin. Exp	со	TOTAL					
1	2	3	4	5	6= (2+ 3+4+5)					
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) MDS Checks Issued Advice to Debit Account Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) MDS Checks Issued Advice to Debit Account Working Fund for FAPs Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS	4,569,837.43 42,631,084.66	4,657,227.19 20,998,834.20		5,820.00 1,600,990.23	9,232,884.62 65,230,909.09					
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims (please specify) Overpayment of expenses (e.g. personnel benefits) Restitution for loss of government property Liquidated damages and similar claims Others (TEF, BTr Doc. Stamp Tax, etc.) TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS	5,990,951.85	339,605.49	-	2,652.25	6,333,209.59					
TOTAL	53,191,873.94	25,995,666.88	-	1,609,462.48	80,797,003.30					

Department

Department of Budget and Management
 Office of the Secretary
 ALL
 06 001 0100000
 01,03

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

	PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET											
PARIATORA	PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE				CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE						SUB-TOTAL	
	MOOE	Fin. Exp	со	Sub-Total	PS	MOOE	Fin. Exp	со	Sub-Total	TOTAL		
1	7	8	9	10	11= (7+ 8+9+10)	12	13	14	15	16= (12+ 13+14+15)	17=(11+16)	18=(6+17)
ASH DISBURSEMENTS Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) MDS Checks Issued Advice to Debit Account Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) MDS Checks Issued Advice to Debit Account Working Fund for FAPs Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS	-	327,240.22	-	-	327,240.22 - - 327,240.22	- 1,469,039.45	17,777.70 349,011.56	-	484,167.19 -	501,944.89 1,818,051.01	501,944.89 2,145,291.23	9,734,829.51 67,376,200.32
ION-CASH DISBURSEMENTS Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims (please specify) Overpayment of expenses (e.g. personnel benefits) Restitution for loss of government property Liquidated damages and similar claims		-	-			19,025.00	35,996.87	-	32,277.81	87,299.68	87,299.68	6,420,509.27
Others (TEF, BTr Doc. Stamp Tax, etc.) TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS		400000			207.045.22	1 100 051 15	402 705 12		F1C 445 00			83,531,539.10
TOTAL	-	327,240.22	 - 	-	327,240.22	1,488,064.45	402,786.13	-	516,445.00	2,407,295.58	2,734,535.80	03,331,339.10

Department

: Department of Budget and Management : Office of the Secretary

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

: ALL

Organization Code (UACS)

: 06 001 0100000

Fund Cluster

: 01,03

	TRUST LIABILITIES				GRAND TOTAL					
PARTICULARS	PS	MOOE	со	TOTAL	PS	MOOE	Fin. Exp	со	TOTAL	Remar
1	19	20	21	22=(19+20+2 1)	23	24	25	26	27=(23+24+25 +26)	28
ASH DISBURSEMENTS Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) MDS Checks Issued Advice to Debit Account Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) MDS Checks Issued Advice to Debit Account Working Fund for FAPs Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS	68,323.71 887,464.35	-	-	- 68,323.71 887,464.35	4,638,161.14 44,987,588.46	4,675,004.89 21,675,085.98	-	489,987.19 1,600,990.23	9,803,153.22 68,263,664.67 -	
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims (please specify) Overpayment of expenses (e.g. personnel benefits) Restitution for loss of government property Liquidated damages and similar claims	-	-	-	-	6,009,976.85	375,602.36	-	34,930.06 _	6,420,509 <u>.</u> 27	
Others (TEF, BTr Doc. Stamp Tax, etc.) TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS				-	-	-	-	-	-	
TOTAL	955,788.06			955,788.06	55,635,726.45	26,725,693.23	-	2,125,907.48	84,487,327.16	-

Department : Department of Budget and Management Agency/Entity : Office of the Secretary **Operating Unit** : ALL Organization Code (UACS) : 06 001 0100000 **Fund Cluster** : 01,03

Total Disbursement Authorities Received Previous Report. This month	As at Date 2,549,399,316.00 345,000.00	
I drait visibulisement Authorities Received		
NCA 2,390,629,998.00 158,769,318.00 NTA 345,000.00		
Working Fund 71,562,555.17 6,420,509.27	77,983,064.44	
CDC - NCAA - Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.) -	: 1	
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)* issued Total Disbursements Authorities Available 2,462,537,553.17 165,189,827.27	2,627,727,380.44	
Less: Lapsed NCA 248,741,163.78 180,744,481.53 Disbursements ** 2,217,320,460.62 84,487,327.16 /	429,485,645.31 2,301,807,787.78	-
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements Disbursements effected through outright deductions		
from dalms -	-	
Overpayment of expenses (e.g. personnel benefits) - Restitution for loss of government property -	-	
Liquidated damages and similar claims Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.) Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g., cancelled/staled checks) 86,702,968,29 16,863,084,36	103,566,052.65	
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 86,702,968.29 16,863,084.36 Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date 83,178,897.06 (83,178,897.06)	(0.00)	1

Notes: *The use of NTA is discouraged

Less: Actual Disbursment Program

Total Disbursment Program

(Over)/Under Spending

**Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursements (column 27)

Certified Correct:

SUMMARY:

JEFFREY CM GALARPE OIC-Chief Accountant

Recommending Approval By:

2,387,044,133.65

2,217,320,460.62

169,723,673.03

DANTE B. DE CHAVEZ Director IV, Finance Service Approved By:

Digitally signed by Magsino Clarito Alejandro De Leon Date: 2021.10.12 10:07:20 +08'00'

CLARITO ALEJANDRO D. MAGSINO

Assistant Secretary

24,375,994.56 84,487,327.16 (60,111,332.60) 2,411,420,128.21

2,301,807,787.78

109,612,340.43